Discover the
LED advantage.
It’s good for the planet.
It’s good for you.
NORA LIGHTING, INC.
6505 Gayhart St.
Commerce, CA 90040
Tel:  (800) 686-6672

Energy Saving
Recessed Light WET
ORDERING EXAMPLE (Select one from each column)
ITEM NO. TRIM SIZE SOURCE TEMP. REFLECTOR TRIM
FINISH FINISH
NTR 4 = 4" LED 30 = 3000K B = Black P = Platinum
Diffused
5 = 5" 42 = 4200K P = Platinum W = White
Diffused
6 = 6" W = White
NTR-6LED30  3000K
NTR-6LED42  4200K
14W Self-flanged Reflector
· Overall Dia: 7-3/8"
· Fits 6" LED Housings
· 630 lumens @ 3000K
730 lumens @ 4200K
8 9
LED TRIMSLED HOUSINGS
The Nora Lighting family of LED recessed
luminaires is designed for use in residential or
commercial applications. Easy-install housings
come with the driver mounted directly to the
junction box for cool running and long life.
• 5-1/2", 4-1/2" & 3-1/2"
Apertures
• 14W available in 6" & 5"
• 11W available in 4"
• cUL Wet Location Listed
• Dimmable
• New Construction
& Remodel
• IC Rated
• Airtight
LED trims come with a diffusing lens that minimizes
brightness, while still providing optimal lighting
distribution.
NTR-5LED30  3000K
NTR-5LED42  4200K
14W Self-flanged Reflector
· Overall Dia: 6-1/2"
· Fits 5" LED Housings
· 625 lumens @ 3000K
NTR-4LED30  3000K
NTR-4LED42  4200K
11W Self-flanged Reflector
· Overall Dia: 4-7/8"
· Fits 4" LED Housings
· 500 lumens @ 3000K
NHIC-6LEDAT
6" IC Airtight
Dia: 7-3/8"  H: 7-1/2"
W: 7"  L: 10-1/8"
NHRIC-6LEDAT
6" IC Airtight Remodel
Dia: 7-3/8"  H: 7-1/2"
W: 6-3/4"  L: 13-3/4"
5" HOUSINGS
NHIC-5LEDAT
5" IC Airtight
Dia: 6-1/2"  H: 7-1/2"
W: 7-1/4"  L: 10-1/2"
NHRIC-5LEDAT
5" IC Airtight Remodel
Dia: 6-1/2"  H: 7-1/2"
W: 6-1/4"  L: 13"
4" HOUSINGS
NHIC-4LEDAT
4" IC Airtight
Dia: 4-7/8"  H: 6-3/8"
W: 8-1/8"  L: 12-5/8"
NHRIC-4LEDAT
4" IC Airtight Remodel

easily into most 6” recessed IC and non-IC
housings.
ORDERING EXAMPLE (Select a reflector and flange finish)
LED RETROFIT NRMR-6LED32
REFLECTOR P Platinum Diffused,  W White
FLANGE P Platinum Diffused,  W White
LED photometric results may vary from testing data. To assist the lighting designer in
using Nora LED in a lighting layout, the following photometric tables have both lab test
data and normalized data to illustrate expected typical performance. Typical
photometric data is provided to illustrate expectation of typical performance.
NRMR-6LED30PP Platinum Diffused Self Flanged Reflector Trim
Lab: Light Laboratory Inc.  Test No. LLI 0809-02A  Spacing Criteria: 0.82
LPW: 40  Lamp: 18 3200K LEDs  Total Watts: 14.83W  Lumens: 600
90 0
85 3
75 8
65 18
55 35
47.5 60
42.5 88
37.5 151
33 231
29 302
25.5 347
22.5 379
19.5 414
17 449
15 480
11 537
9 560
5 595
0 608
152
304
456
608
0º Horizontal Plane
0º 10º
20º
30º
40º
50º
60º
70º
80º
90º ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens %Lamp %Fixture
0-30º 333.73 N.A. 56.1
0-40º 448.31 N.A. 75.4
0-60º 549.54 N.A. 92.4
0-90º 594.81 N.A. 100
90-120º 0 N.A. 0
90-130º 0 N.A. 0
90-150º 0 N.A. 0
90-180º 0 N.A. 0
0-180º 594.81 N.A. 100
BEAM & CONE DATA
Mounting F.C. at Circle
Height Center Diameter
4' 38 3.3'
6' 16.9 4.9'
8' 9.5 6.6'
9' 7.5 7.4'
10' 6.1 8.2'
CANDELAS
Example:
NRMR-6LED32WW: 6" LED Retrofit Module, White Reflector, White Trim
ACCESSORY
MEDIUM BASE NRA-211
ADAPTER
LED Lightbar
Introducing Nora Lighting's new low-profile Under
Cabinet lighting fixture. The Lightbar exceeds Title 24